Sunshine Utilities

10230 E. Hwy 25, Belleview FL 34420-5531
Office (352) 347-8228 - Fax,(352) 347-6915
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Ann Cole, Commission Clerk B = -
Office of Commission Clerk P -
) . . . . =z W o
Florida Public Service Commission o &
-

2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard
Tallahassee, FL. 32399

RE: Docket No. 100048-WU, Sunshine Utilities of Central Florida, Inc.
Application for an Increase in Water rates in Marion County, Florida

Dear Ms. Cole:
Commission Order No. PSC-12-0357-PAA-WU requires that Sunshine Utilities of
Central Florida Inc. verify that the Commission Ordered Adjustments (“COAs”) have been

made on its book and records. Enclosed is a Notice of Filing and a copy of the Journal
Adjustments reflecting the COA’s.

Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to give me a call.

Thank you,

IL)QMQQQ

Sunshine Utilities

Enclosures

COCUMINT AMOrR-DATE

06403 SEP2u o
FPSC-COMMISSION CLERK



BEFORE THE FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

In re: Application of

Sunshine Utilities of Central Florida, Inc. Docket No. 100048-WU
For an increase in water rates in

Marion County, Florida

NOTICE OF FILING

Sunshine Utilities of Central Florida, Inc. hereby gives notice of filing in the
above-referenced docket the verification that the Commission Ordered Adjustments
(“COAs™) required in Order No. PSC-12-0357-PAA-WU, have been made on its books
and records

Sunshine Utilities of Central Florida, Inc.
10230 East Highway 25
Belleview, FL 34420

DOCUMI Y WMOPR-DATE
06403 SEP2y o
FPSC-C@H?«TISSiGS CLERK



10:14 AM

Sunshine Utilitiles of Central

0913/12
Journal
All Transactions
Date Num Mamo Account Class Debit Credit
01/01/2011  CPAO1 Audit Control Number 11-161-2-1 Finding 1 - Adjusiment to Rate Base - Sandy Acres 3030200 - Land '/290.00
Auxiit Control Number 11.181-2-1 Finding 1 - Adjusiment to Rate Base - Sandy Acres. 3310400 - Capital T&D 37,144.00
Audit Controf Number 11-161-2-1 Finding 1 - Adjustment fo Rate Base - Sandy Acres 2150000 - Retained Eamings §2,251.00
Audit Control Number 11-161-2-1 Finding 1 - Adjustment to Rate Base - Sandy Acres 1080000 - Accumulated Depreciation 69,685,00
89,685.00 885,885.00
01/01/2011  CPAO2 Audit Control Number 11-161-2-1 Finding 2 Adjustrment to Rate BAse -Fonderosa Pines 1080000 + Accumulated Dapreciation 7,628.00
Audit Corttrol Number 11-161-2-1 Finding 2 Adjustment to Rate BAse -Ponderusa Pines 2710000 - Hook UP Sunshine CIAC 40,851.00
Auwgdit Control Number 11-161-2-1 Finding 2 Adjustment to Rate BAse Ponderosa Pines 3070200 - Wells 22,000.00
Audit Control Number 11-161-2-1 Finding 2 Adjustment to Rate BAse -Ponderosa Pines 3110200 - Pumping Equipment 2,302.00
Audit Control Numbaer 11-161-2-1 Finding 2 Adjustment to Rate BAse -Ponderosa Pines 3340400 « Meters 6,549.00
Audit Control Number 11-181-2-1 Firding 2 Adjustment to Rate BAse -Pandercsa Pines 2150000 - Retained Earings 8,118.00
Audit Control Number 11-161-2-1 Finding 2 Adjustment to Rate BAse SPonderosa Pines 2720000 - AJA CIAC 9.511.00
48,480.00 48,480.00
Q10172011 CPAD3 Audit Control Number 11-161-2-1 Finding 3 - Land and Land Rights - Marion County 2150000 - Retained Eamings 250,00
Audit Control Number 11-161-2-1 Finding 3 - Land and Land Rights - Marion County 3030200+ Land 250.00
250.00 250.00
010172011 CPAO4 Audit Control Number 11-161-2-4 Finding 4 - Contributions in Aid of Construciton Guall Run 2710000 - Hook UP Sunshine CIAC Marion Courty:Quail Run 24,738.00
Audit Control Number 11-161.2-1 Finding 4 - Contributions in Aid of Construciton: Quail Run 2710000 - Hook UP Sunshine CIAC Marion County:Other 24,738.00
24,738.00 24,738.00
01/01/2011 CPADS Audit Control Number 11-161-2-1 Finding 5 - Acoumulated Depreciation ard Amortization - Quail Run 2150000 - Retained Earnings 20,515.00
Audit Control Number 11-181-2-1 Finding 5 - Accumulated Depreciation and Amortization - Quail Run 1080000 - Accumulated Depreciation 20,515.00
Audit Control Number 11-161-2-1 Finding 5 - Accumulated Depreciation and Amortization - Quail Run 2720000 - A/JA CIAC Marion County:Other §,739.00
Audit Control Number 11-161-2-1 Finding 5 - Accumulated Depraciation and Amortization - Cuail Run 2720000 - MA CIAC Marion County:Quail Run 6,739.00
27,254.00 27,254,00
12312011 CPA06 Reclass misposting per Jane 2370200 - Cust Dep MIC Marion County 3.85
Reclass misposting per Jane 2370210 - Cusi Dep CC 3.85
3.85 285
12/3172011 CPAD7 Adj to subledger balance 2370200 - Cust Dep W/C Marion County 232.88
Adj to subledger balance 4270400 - Interest Cust Dep MC Marion County 23288
Adj to subledger balance 2370210 + Cust Dep CC Chrus County 3.67
Adj to subledger balance 4270410 - interest Cust Dep CC Citrus County 367
236.55 236,55
123172011 CPAO8 Reclass misposting per Jane F321400 - Cannon Copler 127.42
Raclass misposting per Jane 232160 - Kyocera Copier DGCL.MY,‘{, ST MNP DL Ty 127.42
EARDENL B B e R VIS I & T D
‘ 127.42 12742 <
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10:14 AM
0911312

12/3172011

127312011

1213172011

1213172011

CPAQS

CPA1D

CPA11

CPAN

Reclass distributions to employes Joans
Reclass distributions to employee loans

Repost per Jane
Repost per Jane
Repost per Jane
Repost per Jane

Payment of 08 Pickup interest against employse loan
Payment of 08 Pickup Principal against employse loan
Payment of loan interest against employae loan
Payment of loan principal ageinst employee loan
Payment of office rent against employee loan
Payment of truck lease againat employes koan
Payment of land lease against employea loan
Payment of various A/P against employes loan

Record Asset Disposals per workpapers
Record Asset Disposals per workpapers
Record Asset Disposals per workpapers
Record Asset Disposals per workpapers
Record Asset Disposals per workpapers
Record Asset Disposals per workpapers
Record Asset Disposals per workpapers
Record Assel Disposals per workpapers
Record Asset Disposals per workpapers
Record Asset Disposals per workpapers
Record Agset Disposals per workpapers

Record Assel Disposals per workpapers '

Record Asset Disposals per workpapers
Record Asset Disposals per workpapers
Record Asset Disposals per workpapers
Record Asset Disposals per workpapers
Record Assat Disposais per workpapers
Record Asset Disposals per workpapers
Record Asset Disposals per workpapers
Record Asset Disposals per workpapers
Record Asset Disposals per workpapers
Racord Asset Disposals per workpapers
Record Asset Disposals per workpapers

Sunshine Utilitiles of Central

All Transactions

2170000 - Sharehokder Distribution
1420600 - Employee Loan Jimmy Sr

3430600 - Tools, Shop & Garage
3400100 - Office Equip

1083900 - Tools

1083600 - Office Equp

2310000 - AP Trade
2310000 - AP Trade
2310000 - A/P Trade
2310000 - A/P Trade
2310000 - AP Trade
2310000 « A/P Trade
2310000 - A/P Trade
1420600 - Employee Loan Jimmy Sr

3110300 - Pumping Equip

3110310 - Pumping Equip CC
3200500 « CL2 Pumps

3340100 - Metors

3340110 - Meters CC

3400100 - Office Equip

3400110 - Office Equip CC

3110200 - Pumping Equipment
3110010 + Pumping Equipment CC
3200300 - Water Equipment Treatment
3340400 - Metors

3340010 - Meters CC

3400500 - Office Equipment
3400010 - Office Equip CC

1083400 - Meters

1083410 - Meters CC

1083500 - CL2 Pumps

1083600 - Office Equp

1083610 - Office Equip

1083700 - Pumping Equip

1083710 - Pumping Equip CC
1080000 - Accumulated Depreciation
1080010 - Accumulated Depreciation CC

6,689.14

 eesma

6,689.14 6.689.14
390.53

390.53

30053
390.53

781.06 781.06
1,005.62
16,384.94
846.72
15,149.28
8,162.00
4,000.00
6,489.43

52,038.19

52.038.19 52,038.19
11,577.96
14,16
330177
3,523.82
67.84
734.19
12.46

11,577.96

14.18

330177

3,523.82

67.84

734.19

12.46

3,523.82

67.84

330177

734.19

12.46

11,577.96

14,16
18,437.74
94.46

38,484.40 64 d0 ¥
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10:14 AM
09/13112

12/31/2011

12312011

121312011

12/312011

1213172014

1273112011

120312011

123112011

CPA12

CPA13

CPAt14

CPA1S

CPA16

CPALT

CPA18

CPA1S

Adj Depr to Schedules
Adj Depr to Schedules
Adj Depr to Schedules
Adj Depr to Schedules

Close to accourts recaivable
Closa to accounts receivable
Close to accounts recsivable
Close to accounts receivable

Adjust Tri-annual testing to schedule
Adjust Tri-annual testing to schedule
Adjust Tri-annual testing to schedule
Adjust Tri-annual testing to schedule

Adj tank testing to scheduls
Adj tank testing to schedule
Adj tank testing to schedule
Adj tank testing to schedule

Adj amorl. acq. ad. to schedule
Adj amort. acq. adj. to schedule
Adj amort, acg. adj. to schedule
Adj amort. acq. adj. to schedule
Adj amort. acq. adj. to schedule
Adj amort. acq. adj. to schedule

Adj CIAC amortization to schedule
Adj CIAC amortization to schedule
Adj CIAC amortization to scheduls

Allocate Accounting Fees to CC
Allocate Accourtting Fees to CC

Reclass rate case costs
Reclass rate case costs

Journal
All Transactions

1080000 -
4030000 «
1080010 -
4030010

1430100 -
1410100 -
1430110 -
1410110 -

1660200 -

1860210 -

6350010 -

1860500 -
6350300 -
1860510 -
6350010 -

1150000 -
1150200 -

1150010 -

4080010 -

1150100 -

2720000

4210000 -

6320800 -
6320800 -

1860100

Sunshine Utilitiles of Central

Accumulated Depreciation
Degpreciation Expense
Accumulated Depreciation CC
Depreciation Expense CC

Uneollected Funds
Accounts Receivable
Uneollected Funds CC
Accounts Receivable CC

Tri-Annual Testing

« Contract Services Testing
Tri-Annual Testing CC
Contract Services Testing CC

Tank Inspections - 5 yr
Contract Services Testing
Tank Inspections - 5 yr CC
Contract Services Testing CC

A Acg Adj

AIA of Acq Adj Quail

« Amort Aca Adj

AA Acg Adj CC
Amort Acg AdIFCC

AA of Acg Adj Sandy Acres

AACIAC
- Amortization income CIAC
Non Utifity Income

Contract Services Acclg

- Amortization Rate Case
- Rate Case Expense

Contract Services Acclg “W3e —=D

Marion County

Citrus County

Marion County
Marion Courity
Citrus County
Citrus County

Marion County

Citrus County

Marion County

Marion County:Sandy Acres
Marion County

Citrus County

Citrus County

Marion County: Sandy Acres

Marion County
Marion County

Marion County
Citrus County

Marion County

366,37
/366.37
381.88
381.88
748.25 748.25
6,466.32
6,465.32
293.29
293.29
6,768.61 6,758,61
£38.42
638,42
Q.02
0.02
638.44 638.44
7.113.57
7,113.87
160,52
150.52
7,264.09 7.264.08
0.04
0.01
0.02
0.02
o2
0.01
0.06 0.06
77
77.18
0.01
77.18 77.18
238.56
238.55
238.56 238.96
17,789.39
17,789.39 /
17,788,389 17,789.38
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10:14 AM
09/13112

1273172011

CPA20

Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County PSL
Allocation of Marion County PAL
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County PEL
Allocation of Marion County PBL
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Aliocation of Marion County PAL
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion Courty P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Aliocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Aliocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County PAL
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion Courdy PaL
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&AL
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County PAL
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County PAL
Altocation of Marion County PAL
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allecation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion Courdy P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion Courty P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allccation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County PAL

Sunshine Utilitiles of Central

Journal
All Transactions

4610100 - Base & Gallon Chg Sunshine
4510100 - Base & Galion Chg Sunshine
4710100 - Reconnect Sunshine
4710100 - Reconnect Sunshine
4710300 « Retum Ck Chg Sunshine
4710300 - Retumn Ck Chg Sunshine
4710400 - Misc incoms Sunshine
4710400 - Misc Income Sunshine
471060 - Meter Installation

471060 - Meter installation

6010200 - Maintenance Supply
6010200 - Maintenance Supply
6010400 - Maintenance Water Treat
6010400 - Maintenance Water Treat
6010600 - Maintenarce T&D
6010600 - Maintenance T&D
6010700 - Cust Expense

6010700 + Cust Expense

6010800 - Admin & General
6010800 + Admin & General
6030800 - Officers MC

6030800 - Officers MC

6040000 - Employee Benefits
6040000 - Emplcyee Benefits
6040100 - Health Ins - Shareholders
6040100 + Health ins - Shareholders
6040200 - Heatth Ins CoPay
6040200 - Health Ins CoPay
6150100 « Electric

5150100 - Electric

6150800 - Office Electric

6150800 - Office Electric

6160000 - Fusl for Power Production
8160000 - Fuel for Power Production
§180300 - Chemicals

6180300 - Chemicals

6200200 - Source of Supply Maint
85200200 - Source of Supply Mairt
6200400 - Water Treat Maint
6200400 - Water Treat Maint
8200600 - Trans & Dist Maint
6200600 - Trans & Dist Maint
670060 - Bad Debt Collection Expense
870080 - Bad Debt Collection Expense

Marion County.Ponderosa Pines
Marion County
Marion County.Ponderosa Pines
Merion County
Marion County:Ponderasa Pines
Marion County
Marion County:Ponderosa Pines
Marion County
Marion County. Ponderosa Pines
Marion County
Marion County.Ponderosa Pines
Marion County
Marion County:Ponderosa Pines
Marion County
Marion County:Ponderosa Pines
Marion County
Marion County:Ponderosa Pines
Marion County
Marion County.Ponderosa Pines
Marion County
Marion County: Ponderosa Pines
Marion County
Marion County: Ponderosa Pines
Marion County
Marion County:Ponderosa Pines
Marion County
Marion County:Ponderosa Pines
Marion County
Marion County:Ponderosa Pines
Marion Courty
Marion County:Ponderosa Pines
Marion County
Marion County;Ponderosa Pines
Marion County
Marion County:Ponderosa Pines
Marion County
Marion County:Porternsa Pines
Marion County
Marion County:Ponderosa Pines
Marion County
Marion County:Porvderosa Pines
Marion County
Marion County:Ponderosa Pines
Marion County

34,572.98

727.13

67.68

21.92

0.00

0.00

2,728,668

208.05

2,626.08

1,870.68

4,348.76

6,378.61

3,219.64

729.73

0.00

0.00

2,850.08

433,98

0.00

0.00
453.67

0.00
0.00
581.10

0.00
0.00

/34,5?2.98
72713
67.68

21.92

272866

208.05
2626.08
1,870.58
4,348.76
6,378.61
3,219.64

729.73

2,880.08

133.98

453.67

59522

581.10 v’
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10:14 AM Sunshine Utilitiles of Central

09/13/12
Journal
All Transactions

Allocation of Marion County P&L 6320800 - Contract Services Acclg Marion County-Ponderosa Pines -/545.19
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6320800 - Contract Services Acclg Marion County 545,18
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6330800 - Contractural Services Legal Marion County:Ponderasa Pines 0.00
Allecation of Marion County P&L 6330800 - Contractural Services Legal Marion County 0.00
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6350300 - Contract Services Testing Marion County-Pondarosa Pines 667,22
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6350300 - Contract Services Testing Marion County 667.22
Allocation of Marion County PEL 6360200 - Contract Svcs Source of Supply Marion County: Porkierosa Pines 0.00
Allocation of Marion County PEL 6360200 - Contract Svcs Source of Supply Marion County 0.00
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6360400 - Contract Svos Water Treat Maint Marion County:Ponderosa Pines 1,485.40
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6360400 - Contract Svcs Water Treat Maint Marion Courty 1,486.40
Alfocation of Marion County P&L 6360600 - Contract Services T8D Marion County:Ponderosa Pines 0.00
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6360600 - Contract Services T&D Marion County 0.00
Allocation of Marion County PBL 6380700 - Contract Sves Cust Asct Marion County: Ponderosa Pines 113.02
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6360700 - Contract Sves Cust Acct Marior County 113.02
Allocation of Marion County P&L £360800 - Contract Sves Admin & Gen Marion County:Ponderosa Pines 22,31
Allocation of Marion County P&L 8360800 - Contract Sves Admin & Gen Marion County 22.31
Allocation of Marion County PAL 6410100 - Land Lease Marion County.Ponderosa Pines 0.00
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6410100 - Land Lease Marion County 0.00
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6410800 - Office Rent Marion County:Ponderosa Pines 482,02
Allocation of Marion Coundy P&L 6410800 - Office Rent Marion County 482.02
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6410200 - 1957 Ford P/U Lease Marion County.Ponderosa Pines 243.65
Allocation of Marion County P&L £410200 - 1997 Ford PAJ Lease Marion County 24385
Allocation of Marion County P&L 65420200 - Supply Exp Marion County:Ponderosa Pines 0.00
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6420200 - Supply Exp Marion County 0.00
Aliocation of Marion County P&L 6420600 - T&D Maint Marion County,Ponderosa Pines 0.00
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6420600 - T&D Maint Marion County 0.00
Allocation of Marion County PEL 6500800 - Transportation Exp Marion Courty: Ponderosa Pines 2,130.81
Allocation of Marion County P&L 8500800 - Transportation Exp Marion County 2,130.81
Allocation of Marion County P8L 8560700 - Vehidle insurance Marion County:Ponderosa Pines 370.64
Allocation of Marion County PSL 6580700 - Vehicle insurance Marion County 37064
Allocation of Marfon County P&L 6570700 - Ins Gen Liability Marion County:Porderosa Pines 0.00
Allocation of Marion County P&L B570700 - Ins Gen Liability Marion Courty 0.00
Allocation of Marion County PAL 6680800 - Wrkrs Comp Ins Marion County:Ponderosa Pines 426.18
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6580800 - Wrkrs Comp Ins Marion County 428.18
Allocation of Marion County P&L ’ 8700700 - Bad Debt Exp Marion County:Ponderosa Pines 716.00
Allocation of Marion County P8L 6700700 - Bad Debt Exp Marion County 716.00
Allocation of Marion Courdy P&L 6750100 - Misc Assoc Dues Marion County:Porkierosa Pines 478,30
Allocation of Marfon County PaL . B750100 - Misc Assoc Dues Marion Courty 478.30
Allocation of Marion Courty P&L 6750600 - TAD Exp Maint Marion Courtly: Ponderosa Pines 3.68
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6750600 - T&D Exp Maint Marion County 3.58
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6760700 - Customer Accls Marion County:Ponderosa Pines 874.01
Allocation of Marion County P81 6750700 - Customer Accts Marion County 874.01
Allocation of Marion County P&L 8750800 - Office Exp Marion County:Ponderosa Pines 1,133.09
Allocation of Marion County PaL 6750800 - Office Exp Marion County 1,133.08
Aliocation of Marion County P&L 4030000 - Depreciation Expense Marion County:Ponderosa Pines ;/{.233.00
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10114 AM
09/13/92

1213112011

CPA21

Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County PAL
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Aliocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion Courty P31
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County PS&L
Aliocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P8L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion Courty P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion Courty P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L

Allocation of Marion County PL
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Aliocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Alfocation of Marion County PSL
Aliocation of Marion County PAL
Allocation of Marion County PBL
Allocation of Marion County P&L.
Aliocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion Courty P&L

Journal
All Transactions

4030000 -
4040000 -
4040000
4080000 -
4060000 -
4081000 -
4081000 -
4081100 -
4081100 -
4081200 +
4081200 -
4081400 -
4081400 -
4081500 -
4081500 -
4190000 -
4180000 +
4210000 -
4210000 -
4270400 -
4270400 -
4270500 -
4270500 -
4275100
4275100 -
4275200 -
4275200
4710200 -
4710200 -

4810100+
4610100
4710100 -
4710100 -
4710200 -
4710200 -
4710300 -
4710300
4710400
4710400 -

Sunshine Utilitiles of Central

Depraciation Expense
Amortization Income CIAC
Amortization Income CIAC
Amort Acq Adj

Amaoet Acq Ad]

Gross Receipts Taxes
Gross Receipts Taxes
Proparty Taxes

Property Taxes

Payroll Taxes FICA

Payroli Taxes FICA

940 Taxes

840 Taxes

UCTE Taxes

UCTE Taxes

irterest income

interest Income

Non Litility Income

Non Utility income

interest Cust Dep MC
interest Cust Dep MC
Interest Expanse - Other
Interest Expense - Other
S/H Interest 08 Ford Pickup
S/H Interest 08 Ford Pickup
interest Loan Hodges
Interest Loan Hodges
Service Chg & Collec Chg Sunshi
Service Chg & Collec Chg Sunshi

Base & Gallon Chg Sunshine
Base & Gellon Chg Sunshine
Reconnect Sunshine

Reconnect Sunshine

Service Chyg & Collec Chg Sunshi
Service Chy & Collec Chg Sunshi
Return Ck Chg Sunshine

Return Ck Chg Sunshine

Misc Income Sunshine

Misc Income Sunshine

471060 - Meter Instaliation
471060 * Meter Installation
£010200 - Maintenance Supply
6010200 - Maintenance Supply

Marion County
Marion County.Ponderosa Pines
Marion County
Marion County-Ponderosa Pines
Marion County
Marion County:Ponderosa Pines
Marion County
Marion County-Ponderosa Pines
Marion County
Marion County:Ponderosa Pines
Marion Courty
Marion County; Ponderosa Pines
Marion County
Marion County:Ponderosa Pines
Marion County
Marion County-Ponderosa Pines
Marion County
Marion County:Ponderosa Pines
Marion County
Marion County:Fonderosa Pines
Marion County
Marion Courty:Ponderosa Pines
Marion County
Marion County:Porderosa Pines
Marion County
Marion County.Ponderosa Pines
Marion County
Marion Courty.Ponderosa Pines
Marion County

Marion County.Quail Run
Marion County
Marion County:Quail Run
Marion County
Marion County:Quail Run
Marion County
Marion County:Quait Run
Marion County
Marion County:Quail Run
Marion County
Marion County:Quail Run
Marion County
Marion County.Quail Run
Marion Courty

7 2230
183122

1,631.22

250,00
250,00

1,578.77
157877

6586.03
688,03

1368577
138577

29.51
2951

37.98
37.98

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

121.49
121.49

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
1.101.71

1,101.71
80,875.77 80,875.77
16,819.61

16,819.61
376.10

376.10
802,48

802.48
67.68

67.68

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

792.05

/

792.95
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Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P8L
Allacation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County PAL
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County PAL
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allecation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County PAL
Alfocation of Marion County P&L
Alkcation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County PAL
Allocation of Marion County PAL
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion Courty P&L
Allocation of Marion County PAL
Allocation of Marion County PSL
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion Courty P&L
Aliocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&,
Allocation of Marion County PAL
Aliocation of Marion County P8L
Allocation of Marion County PSL
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Aliecation of Marion County P&L.
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County PAL
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County PSL

Sunshine Utilitiles of Central

Journal
All Transactions

8010400 -
6010400 -
6010600 -
6010600 -
8010700 -
6010700 -
6010800 -
6010800 -
8030808 -
6030800 -
6040000 -
BO40000 -
6040100 -
6040100 -
« Health Ins CoPay
* Health Ins CoPay
5150100 -
8150100 -
5150800 -
6180800 -
6160000 -
8160000 «
6180300 -
8180300 -
6200200 -
6200200 -
8200400 -
6200400 -
6200600 -
6200600 -

Maintenance Water Treat
Maintanance Water Treat
Mainterence T&D
Maintenance T&D

Cust Expense

Cust Expense

Admin & General

Admin & General
Officers MC

Officers MC

Employee Benefits
Employes Benefits
Heaalth Ins - Sharsholders
Health Ine - Shareholders

Electric

Electric

Office Elactric

Office Eloctric

Fuel for Power Production
Fuel for Power Production
Chemicals

Chemicals

Sourca of Supply Maint
Source of Supply Maint
Water Treat Maint

Water Treat Maint

Trans & Dist Maint

Trans & Dist Maint

870080 - Bad Debt Collection Expense
670080 - Bad Debt Collection Expense

320800 -
6320800 -
8330800 -
6330800 -
6350300 -
6350300 +
6360200 -
6360200 -
6360400 -
6360400 -
6360600
8360600 -
8360700 -

Contract Services Acotg
Contract Services Acclg
Contractural Services Legal
Contractural Services Lagal
Contract Services Testing
Contract Services Testing
Contract Sves Source of Supply
Contract Sves Source of Supply
Contract Svcs Water Treat Maint
Contract Svcs Water Treat Maint
Contract Servicas T&D

Contract Services T&D

Contract Sves Cust Acct

Marion County: Quail Run
Marion County
Marion County. Gusil Run
Marion County
Marion County: Quail Run
Marion County
Marion County:Quail Run
Marion County
Marion County. Quail Run
Marion County
Marion County:Quail Run
Marion County
Marion County:Quail Run
Marion County
Marion County:(usil Run
Marion County
Marion County:Quail Run
Marion County
Marion County. Queif Run
Marior: County
Marion County:Quail Run
Marion County
Marlon County: Quail Run
Marion County
Marion County:CGuail Run
Marion County
Marion County:Quail Run
Marion County
Marion County:Quall Run
Marion County
Marion County: Quail Run
Marion County
Marion County:Quall Run
Marion County
Marion County: Quail Run
Marion County
Marion County:Quail Run
Marion County
Marion County:Quail Run
Marion County
Marion County:Quail Run
Mation County
Marion County:Quail Run
Merion County
Marion County.Quail Run

0.0
.00

/1.398.03

1,092.96
2,705.38
3,968.14
2,002.95

454.01

.00
0.00
1,587.52

83.35

0.00
.00
117.26

276.07

0.00
0.00
238,79

0.00
0.00
339.16

0.00
0.00
438.76

0.00
0.00
2,014.40

0.00
.00

#7030

1.396.03

108298

2,705.38

3,968.14

2,002.95

454,01

1,587.62

83.35

117.26

276.07

238,79

2,014,40
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10:14 AM
o092

Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County PBL
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County PAL
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Aliocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocstion of Marion County PEL
Allocation of Mation County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County PEL
Aliocation of Marion County PAL
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County PEL
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion Courty PBL
Allocation of Marion County PEL
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allccation of Marion County PAL
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P81
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Mation County PBL
Allocation of Marion County PAL
Allocation of Marion County P&L.
Aliocation of Marion County P&L
Aliocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County PEL
Aliocation of Marion County PEL
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Adiocation of Marion Courty PAL
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Aliocation of Marion County P&L
Allocstion of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County PE&L
Allocation of Marion County P&EL
Aliocation of Marion County P&L

Journal
All Transactlons

6360700 -
6360800 -
6360800 -
6410100 -
6410100 -
6410800 -
6410800
6410200
6410200 -
6420200 -
8420200 -
6420600 -
6420600 -
+ Transporiation Exp
« Transporiation Exp
6560700 «
6560700 -
8570700 -
8570700 -
6580800 -
- Wrkrs Comp Ins
6700700 -
6700700 -
6750100 -
6750100 «
6750600
750800 -
6750700 -
6750700 «
6750800 -
6750800 «
- Depreciation Expanse
4030000 -
- Amortization Income CIAC
4040000 -
+ Amort Acq Adj
- Amort Acq Adj
4081000 -
4081000 -
4081100 -
4081100 -
4081200 -
4081200 -
4081400 -
4081400 -

Sunshine Utilitiles of Central

Contract Sycs Cust Acct
Contract Sves Admin & Gen
Contract Sves Admin & Gen
Land Lease

Land Lease

Office Rent

Office Rent

1997 Ford PAJ Lease

1987 Ford PAJ Lease
Supply Exp

Supply Exp

T&D Maint

T&D Maint

Vehicle Insurance
Vehicle Insurance
ins Gen Ligbility
Ins Gen Liability
Wrkrs Comp Ins

Bad Debt Exp
Bad Debt Exp
Misc Assuc Dues
Misc Assoc Dues
TaD Exp Maint
T&D Exp Maint
Customer Accts
Customer Accts
Office Exp

Office Exp

Depreciation Expense

Amortization income CIAC

Gross Receipts Taxes
Gross Receipts Taxes
Property Taxes
Property Taxes
Payroll Taxes FICA
Payroll Taxas FICA
940 Taxas

840 Taxas

Marion County
Marion County.Quail Run
Marion County
Marion County:Quail Run
Marion County
Marion County.Quail Run
Marion County
Marion County:Quail Rur
Marion County
Marion County: Quail Run
Marion County
Marion County:Quail Run
Marion County
Marion County.Quail Run
Marion County
Marion County:Quail Run
Marion County
Marion County.Quail Run
Marion County
Marion County:Quail Run
Marion County
Marion Courty:Quail Run
Marion County
Marion County: Quail Run
Marion County
Marion County.Quail Run
Marion County
Marion County.Quail Run
Marion County
Marion County.Quail Run
Marion County
Marion County.Quait Run
Marion County
Marion County.Quail Run
Marion County
Marion County:Quail Run
Marion County
Marion County: Quall Run
Marion County
Merion County.Quait Rury
Marion County
Marion County:Quail Run
Marion County
Marion County:(Quail Run
Marion County

e

0.00
4.00
299.93
161,58
2.00
0.00
2.00
.00
1317.25
22910
Q.00
0.00
293.30
1576
478.30
222
430.83
718,43

1,628.00

0.00
.00

482,13
674.14

445,48
780.55

18.50

-/7/0.30

299.93

151.58

1,312.25

229.10

293.30
15,76
478.30
222
430,63
718.43

1,828.00
48213

674.14
445,49
780.55

/1&50
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10:14 AM
08n312

12312011

CPAZ2

Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Alfocation of Marion Courty P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County PaL
Allocation of Marion County PaL
Allecation of Marion County P&L
Allecation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L

Allocation of Marion Gounty P&L
Allecation of Marion County P&L
Alipcation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allacation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion Counly PAL
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allecation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L.
Aliocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Alfocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County PAL
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Aliocation of Marion County P&L
Aliocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L

Sunshine Utilitiles of Central

All Transactions

4081500 - UCTS Taxes

4081500 - LICTS Taxes

4190000 - Interest Income
4190000 + interest Income
4210000 + Non Uitility Income
4210000 - Non Utility Income
4270400 - Interest Cust Dep MC
4270400 - interest Cust Dep MC
4270500 - Interest Expense - Other
4270500 - Interest Expense - Other

4275100 + S/H Interest 08 Ford Pickup
4275100 - SH Interest 08 Ford Plckup

4275200 - Interest Loan Hodges
4275200 - Interest Loan Hodges

4610100 - Base & Gallon Chg Sunshine
4610100 - Base & Gallor Chg Sunshine

4710100 - Reconnect Sunshine
4710100 - Reconnect Sunshine

4710200 - Service Chg & Collec Chg Sunshi
4710200 - Service Chg & Collec Chg Sunshi

4710300 - Retumn Ck Chg Sunshine
4710300 - Return Ck Chg Sunshine
4710400 + Misc Income Sunshine
4710400 - Misc Incoms Sunshine
471060 + Meter installation

471060 - Mater Installation
6010200 - Maintenance Supply
6010200 - Maintenance Supply

8010400 - Maintenance Water Treat
6010400 + Maintenance Water Treat

6010600 - Maintenance T&D
6010600 - Maintenance T&D
6010700 - Cust Expenss
6010700 - Cust Expense
6010800 - Admin & General
8010800 - Admin & General
5030800 - Officers MC
6030800 - Officers MC
604000 - Employee Benefits
6040000 - Employes Benefits

6040100 - Health Ins - Sharehoiders
8040100 - Health Ins - Shareholders

5040200 - Heaith Ins CoPay

Marion County-Quail Run
Marion County
Marion County: Quail Run
Marion County
Marion County:Quail Run
Marion County
Marion County: Quail Run
Marion County
Marion County:Quall Run
Marion County
Marion County:Quail Run
Marion County
Marion County: Quail Run
Marion County

Marion County: Sandy Acres
Marion County
Marion County: Sandy Acres
Marion County
Marion County:Sandy Acres
Marion County
Marion County: Sandy Acres
Marion Courty
Marion County:Sandy Acres
Marion County
Marion County: Sandy Acres
Marion County
Marion County:Sandy Acres
Marion County
Marion County: Sandy Acres
Marion County
Marion County:Sandy Acres
Marion County
Marion County.Sandy Acres
Marion County
Marion County: Sandy Acres
Marion County
Marion County:Sandy Acres
Marion County
Marion County: Sandy Acres
Marion Courty
Marion County:Sandy Acres
Marion County
Marion County.Sandy Acres

21.26

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

115.36
115,38

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
44,088.72 44,068.72
41,088.59

41,088,59
1,389.08

1,389.08
2,201.47

2,201.47
203,05

203.05
259.86

259,86

0.00

0.00

1,460.91
1,460.81

19.25
19.25

5,792.86
5,792.85

2,892.95
2,892.85

3,852.63
3.852.63

5,650.80
5,650.90

2,855.33
2,855.33

646.51
-446.51

0.00
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10:14 AM i A
o8itans Sunshine Utilitiles of Central

Journal
All Transactions

Allocation of Marion County P&L 6040200 - Health Ins CoPay Marion County / 0.00
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6150100 - Electric Marion County: Sandy Acres 6,088.15
Allocation of Marion County P&L £150100 - Edectric Marion County 6,0688.15
Allocation of Marion Gounty P&L 6150800 « Office Electric Marion County: Sandy Acres 118,68
Allocation of Marion County PaL 6150800 - Office Elactric Marion Courity 118.68
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6160000 - Fuel for Power Production Marion County:Sandy Acres 0.00
Allocation of Marion County PAL 6160000 - Fuel for Power Production Marion County 0.00
Allocation of Marion County P8L 6180300 + Chemicals Marion County:Sandy Acres 432,656
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6180300 - Chemicals Marion County 43265
Allecation of Marion County P&L 6200200 « Source of Supply Maint Marion County:Sandy Acres 337.34
Allocation of Marion County PEL 8200200 - Source of Supply Maint Marion County 337.34
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6200400 - Water Treat Maint Marion County. Sandy Acres 0.00
Allocation of Marion County PSL 6200400 - Water Treat Maint Marion County 0.00
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6200600 - Trans & Dist Mairt Marion County:Sandy Acres 157877
Altocation of Marion County PEL 6200800 - Trans & Dist Maint Marion County 1,578.77
Allocation of Marion County P&L 670080 - Bad Debt Collection Expense Marion County: Sandy Acres 0.00
Allocation of Marion County P&L 670080 - Bad Debt Collaction Expense Marion County 0.00
Allocation of Marion County P&L 8320800 - Contract Services Acctg Marion County: Sandy Acres 483.00
Allocation of Marion County P&L €320800 - Contract Services Actig Marion County 483.00
Allecation of Marion County P&L 6330800 - Contractural Services Legal Marion County: Sandy Acres 0.00
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6330800 - Contractural Services Legal Marion County 0.00
Allocation of Marion County PSL 6350300 - Contract Services Testing Marion County:Sandy Acres 830.24
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6350300 - Contract Services Tasting Marion County 830.24
Aliocation of Marion County P&L 8360200 - Cordract Sves Source of Supply Marion County: Sandy Acres 0.00
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6360200 - Contract Sves Source of Supply Marion Courty 0.00
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6360400 - Contract Sves Water Treat Maint Marion County: Sandy Acras 1,425.40
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6360400 - Contract Svcs Water Treat Maint Marion County 1,425.40
Adlocation of Marion County P&L 6360600 - Contract Services T&D Marion Courdy:Sandy Acres 0.00
Aliacation of Marion County P&L. 8360600 - Contract Services T&D Marion County 0.00
Allecation of Marion County PL 6360700 - Contract Sves Cust Acct Marion County: Sarxly Acres 100.12
Allocation of Marion County PEL 6360700 - Contract Sves Cust Acct Marion County 100.12
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6360800 - Contract Sves Admin & Gen Marion County: Sandy Acres 113.08
Aliocation of Marion County P&L B36080C - Contract Sves Admin & Gen Marion County 11308
Adlocation of Marion County PEL 6410100 - Land Lease Marion County: Sandy Acres 0.00
Allocation of Marion County P&L. 6410100 - Land Leasa Marion County .00
Aliccation of Marion County P&L 6410800 - Offica Rent Marion County; Sandy Acres 427.00
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6410800 - Offics Rent Marion County 427.00
Aldlocation of Marion County PSL 5410200 - 1997 Ford P/ Lease Marion County: Sandy Acres 21587
Allocation of Marion County PEL 6410200 - 1997 Ford PAU Lease Marion County 21587
Allocation of Marion County P&L 5420200 + Supply Exp Marion County: Sandy Acres Q.00
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6420200 - Supply Exp Maricn County 0.00
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6420600 - T&D Maint Marion County: Sandy Acres 0.00
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6420600 - T&D Maint Marion County 0.00
Aliocation of Marion County PAL 6500800 - Transportation Exp Marion Courty:Sandy Acres 1,884.65
Allocation of Marion County P&1. 6500800 + Transportation Exp Marion County 1,884.65
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10:14 AM

09MaM2 Sunshine Utilitiles of Central
Journal
All Transactions
Allocation of Marion County P8I, 6560700 - Vehicie insurance Marion County:Sandy Acres '{26.23
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6560700 - Vehicle Insurance Marion County 326,23
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6570700 - Ins Gen Liability Marion County:Sandy Acres 0.00
Allacation of Marion County P&L 6570700 - ins Gen Liability Marion County 0.00
Aliacation of Marion County P&L 6580800 - Wrkrs Comp Ins Marion County:Sandy Acres 37381
Allccation of Marion County P&L 6580800 - Wrkrs Comp Ins Marion County T
Aliocation of Marion County P&L 6700700 - Bad Debt Exp Marion County:Sandy Acres 1,341.82
Allocation of Marion County PSL 6700700 - Bad Debt Exp Marion County 1,341.82
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6750100 - Misc Assoc Duas Marion County:Sandy Acres 478,30
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6750100 - Mist: Assoc Dues Marion County 478.30
Allecation of Marion County P&L 6750600 - TED Exp Maint Marion County:Sandy Acres 3147
Allocation of Marion Gounty P&L 6750600 - T&D Exp Maint Marion County 3.17
Altocation of Marion County P&L 6750700 - Customer Accls Marion County: Sandy Acres 1,223.40
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6750700 - Gustomer Accts Marion County 1,223.40
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6750800 - Office Exp Marion County:Sandy Acres 182971
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6750800 - Office Exp Marion County 1,629.71
Allocation of Marion County P&L 4030000 - Depreciation Expense Marion County:Sandy Acres 3,742.00
Allocation of Marion County P&L 4030000 - Depraciation Expense Marion County 3,742.00
Allocation of Masion County PEL 4040000 - Amortization Income CIAC Marion County:Sandy Acres 43.27
Allocation of Marion County P&L 4040000 - Amaortization Incoms CIAC Marion County 4327
Allocation of Marion County P&L. 4080000 - Amort Acq Adj Marion County:Sandy Acres 988.07
Allocation of Marion County PSL 4060000 - Amort Acq Adj Marion County 988.07
Allocation of Marion County P&L 4081000 - Gross Receipts Taxes Marion County:Sandy Acres 1,908.70
Allocation of Mwrion County PAL 4081000 - Gross Receipts Taxes Marion County 1,908.70
Allocation of Marion County P&L 4081100 - Property Taxes Marion County.Sandy Acres 1,101.12
Allocation of Marion County P&L 4081100 « Property Taxas Marion County 1,101.12
Allocation of Marion County PSL 4081200 - Payroli Taxes FICA Marion County:Sandy Acres 1,471.88
Allocation of Marion County P&L 4081200 - Payroll Taxes FICA Marion Courty 1471.88
Allocation of Marion County P&L 4081400 - 940 Taxes Marion County:Sandy Acres 31.12
Allocation of Marion County PRL 4081400 - 840 Taxes Marion County .12
Allocation of Marion County P&L 4081500 - UCTS Taxes Marion County:Sandy Acres 40.07
Allocetion of Marion County PAL 4081500 - UCTE Taxes Marion County 40.07
Allocation of Marion County P&L 4190000 - Interest Income Marion County:Sandy Acres 0.0
Allocation of Marion County P&L 4190000 - Interest Income Marion County 0.00
Allocation of Marion County P&L 4210000 - Non Utility Income Marion County: Sandy Acres 0.00
Allocation of Marion County P&L 4210000 - Non Utility Income Marion Courty 0.00
Allocation of Marion County PAL 4270400  interest Cust Dep MC Marion County:Sandy Acres 8576
Allocation of Marion County P&L 4270400 - Interest Cust Dep MC Marion County /gJG
Allacation of Marion County P&L. 4270500 - interest Expense - Other Marion County:Sandy Acres 0.00
Allocation of Marion County P&L 4270500 - Interest Expense - Other Marion County 0.00
Allocation of Marion County PA&L 4275100 - S Interest 08 Ford Pickup Marion County: Sandy Acres Q.00
Allocation of Marion County P&L 4275100 - S7H Interest 08 Ford Pickup Marion County 0.00
Allocation of Marion County P&L 4275200 - interest Loan Hodges Marion County:Sandy Acres 0.00
Allocation of Marion County P&L 4275200 - Interest Loan Hodges Marion County 0.00
97,116.56 97,116.56

Page 11 of 14




10:14 AM
o912

12/3172011

CPAZ3

Allocation of Marion County PAL
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County PAL
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County PAL
Allocation of Marion County PaL
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Aliocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allpcation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allozation of Marion County PAL
Allocation of Marion County PRL
Allocation of Marion County PAL
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion Courty P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P3L
Allecation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L

Journal
All Transactlons

4510100 -
4810100 -
4710100 -
4710100 -
4710200 -
4710200 -
4710300 -
4710300 -
4710400 -
4710400 -

Sunshine Utilitiles of Central

Base & Galion Chg Sunshine
Base & Gallon Chy Sunshine
Reconnect Sunshine

Reconnect Sunshine

Service Chg & Collec Chg Sunshi
Service Chy & Collec Chg Sunsht
Return Ck Chg Sunshine

Retum Ck Chg Sunstine

Misc Income Sunshine

Misc Income Sunshine

471060 - Meter Installation
471060 - Meter Installation

6010200 -
6010200 -
65010400 -
6010400
6010600 -
60106800 -
6010700 -
6010700 «
6010800 -
6010800 -
6030800 -
8030800 -
6040000 -
040000 -
8040100 -
6040100 -
- Heatth ins CoPay
- Health ins CoPay
6150100 -
6150100
6150800 -
6150800 -
6160000 -
6160000 -
6180300 -
6180300 -
6200200 -
+ Source of Supply Maint
6200400
- Water Treat Maint
+ Trans & Dist Maint
- Trans & Dist Maint

Maintenance Supply
Maintenance Supply
Maintenance Water Treat
Maintenance Water Treat
Maintenance T&D
Maintenance T&D

Cust Expense

Cust Expense

Admin & General

Admin & General
Officers MC

QOfficars MC

Employea Benefits
Empicyee Benefits
Health Ins - Shareholders
Health Ins - Shareholders

Electric

Electric

Office Electric

Office Elactric

Fuel for Power Production
Fuel for Powsr Production
Chemicals

Chemicals

Source of Supply Maint

Water Treat Maint

Marion County:Other
Marion County
Marion County-Other
Marion County
Marion County:Qther
Marion County
Marion County:Other
Marion County
Marion County:Other
Marion County
Marion County:Other
Marion County
Marion County:Other
Marion County
Marion County.Other
Marion County
Marion County-Other
Marion County
Marion County. Other
Marion County
Marion County:Other
Marion County
Marion County-Other
Marion County
Marion County: Other
Marion County
Marion County:Other
Marion County
Marion County:Other
Marion County
Marion County: Other
Marion County
Marion County:Other
Marion County
Marion County: Other
Marion County
Marion County-Other
Marion County
Marion County: Other
Marion Courty
Marion County:Other
Marion County
Marion County:Other
Marion County

v

816,620.70
12,847.69
25,676.34

1,511.59
299,79

200.00
26,698.81

1,460.31
47,338.84
53,381.80
91,009.28
97,245.21
41,026.83
11,177.79

5,792.09
5372002

2,052.10

1,697.35
18,654.94

8316.12

473.53

14,824.04

816,520.70
12,84768
25,676.34

1,611.59
289.78

200.00

26,698.81
1,460.31
47,338.84
53,381.80
91,089.28
87,245.21
41,026.83
11,477,719
§,792.08
53,720.02
2,052.10
1,697.35
18,654.94
8316.12
473.53

/ 14,924.04
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10:14 AM Sunshine Utilitiles of Central

08/13112
Journal
All Transactions

Allocation of Marion County P&L 870080 - Bad Debt Collection Expense Marion County.Other 0.00
Allocation of Marion County P&L 670080 - Bad Debt Collection Expense Marion County 0.00
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6320800 « Contract Services Acclg Marion County:Other ./,229.16
Allacation of Marion County P&L 6320800 - Contract Services Acctg Marion County 7.229.16
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6330800 - Cortractural Services Legal Marion County:Other 125.00
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6330800 - Contractural Services Legal Marion County 125.00
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6350300 - Contract Services Testing Marion County: Other 28,836.59
Allocation of Marion County PAL 8350300 - Contract Services Testing Marion County 29,836.59
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6360200 - Contract Sves Sourca of Supply Marion County: Gther 5674.21
Allacation of Marion County P&L 8360200 - Contract Sves Source of Supply Marion County 5,674.21
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6360400 - Contract Sves Water Treat Maint Marion County:Other 40,841.80
Allocation of Marion County P3L 6360400 - Gontract Sves Water Treat Maint Marion County 40,841,80
Allocation of Marion County P&L 8360600 - Contract Services T&D Marion County:Other 3,574.95
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6360800 - Contract Services T&D Marion County 3,574.95
Allocation of Marion County P&L 8360700 - Contract Sves Cust Acct Marion County.Other 1,731.06
Allocation of Marion County P&L 8360700 - Contract Sves Cust Acct Marion County 1,731.06
Allocation of Marion County PEL 6360800 - Contract Svcs Admin & Gen Marion County,Other 9,115.22
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6360800 - Contract Svcs Admin & Gen Marion County 8,115,22
Allocation of Marion County P&L 65410100 - Land Lease Marion County, Other 38,053.80
Allozation of Marion County P&L 6410100 + Land Lease Marion County 38,053.80
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6410800 - Office Rent Marion County: Other 7.383.41
Aliocation of Marion Gounty P&L 8410800 - Office Rent Marion County 7,383.41
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6410200 - 1997 Ford PAJ Lease Marion County. Other 3,731.40
Allozation of Marion County P&L 6410200 - 1997 Ford PA) Lease Marion County 3,731.40
Altocation of Marion County P&L 8420200 - Supply Exp Marion County: Other 383.40
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6420200 - Supply Exp Marion County 383.40
Allecation of Marion County P&L 6420600 - T&D Maint Marion County:Other 1,162.23
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6420600 - T&D Mairt Marion County 1,162.23
Altocation of Marion County P&L 6500800 - Transportation Exp Marion County:Other 33,644.13
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6500800 - Transportation Exp Marion County 33,644.13
Allocation of Marion County P&L 8560700 - Vehicle Insurance Marion County:Other 5638.22
Allocation of Marion County P&L 560700 - Vehicle Insurance Marion County 5,638.22
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6570700 - ins Gen Liability Marion County,Other 0,00
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6570700 - Ins Gen Liability Marion County 0.00
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6580800 - Wrkrs Comp Ins Marion County, Other 7,308.64
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6580800 - Wrkrs Comp Ins Marion County 7,308.64
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6700700 - Bad Debt Exp Marion County:Other 4,347.38
Allocation of Marion Courty P&L 6700700 - Bad Debt Exp Marion County 4,347.38
Aliocation of Marion County P&L 8750100 - Misc Assoc Dues Marion County. Other 7.565.10
Alllocation of Marion County P&L 8750100 - Mise Assoc Dues Marion County 7,565.10
Allocation of Marion County P&L 6750600 - T&D Exp Maint Marion County:Other 2,351.33
Allocation of Marion County P&L 8750600 - T&D Exp Maint Marion County 2,351.33
Allozation of Marion County P&L 6760700 - Customer Accts Marion County:Other 18,085.37
Allocation of Marion County P&L 8750700 - Customer Accts Marion County 18,085.37
Allocation of Marien County P&L 6750800 - Office Exp Marion County:Other A&.S%.ﬁ'
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10:14 AM
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1273112011

01/01/2011

QU201

CPA24

CPA2S

CPA28

Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County PSL
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allecation of Marion County P&L
Altocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Aliocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allecation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County PBL
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County P&L
Allocation of Marion County PEL

Reclassify a liability account to asset account
Reclassify a fiability acenunt to assel account

Reclassify prior year CC samings to Retained Eamings CC
Reclassify prior year CC eamings to Retained Eamings CC

Audit Control Number 11-161-2-1 Finding 6 ~ No Adjustment Necessary
Audit Confrol Number 11-161-2-1 Finding 7 - No Adjustment Necessary

Sunshine Utilitiles of Central

All Transactions

6750800 - Office Exp

4030000 - Depreciation Expense
4030000 - Depreciation Expense
4040000 - Amortization Income CIAC
4040000 - Amortization Income CIAC
4060000 - Amort Acq Adj

4060000 « Amort Acg Adj

4081000 « Gross Receipts Taxes
4081000 - Gross Receipts Texes
4081100 - Property Taxes

4081100 - Property Taxes

4081200 - Payroll Taxes FICA
4081200 - Payroll Taxes FICA
4081400 - 940 Taxes

4081400 - 840 Taxes

4081500 - UCT6 Taxes

4081500 - UCTS Taxes

4180000 - Interest income

4190000 - Interest Income

4210000 - Non Utility Income
4210000 - Non Utility Income
4270400 - Interest Cust Dep MC
4270400 - Interest Cust Dep MC
4270500 - Interest Expense - Other
4270500 - Interast Expenss - Other
4275100 + S/H Interest 08 Fard Pickup
4275100 - S/H Interest 08 Ford Pickup
4275200 - Interest Loan Hodges
4275200 - Interest Loan Hodges
6420800 - GRA

6420800 - GRA

2650000 - interim Rate Reserves
1330000 - Interim Rate Reserves wPSC

2150000 - Retained Eamings
2150010 - Retained Eamings CC

Marion County
Marion County.Other
Marion County
Marion County.Other
Marion County
Marion County, Other
Marion County
Marion County:Other
Marion County
Marion County:Other
Marion County
Marion County, Other
Marion County
Marion County:Other
Marion County
Marion County, Other
Marion County
Marion CountyOther
Marion County
Marion County:Other
Marion County
Marion County.Other
Marion County
Marion County: Other
Marion County
Marion County:Other
Merion County
Marion County:Other
Marion County
Marion County:Other
Marion County

7

23,526.17

123,263.37
123,263.37
44,070.45

44,070.45

0.00

0.00

38,892 .38
38,8582.38

15,567.78
15,667.78

24,466.22
24,466.22

517.31
517.31

666.05
€66.05
143.30

143,30
3,910.04

3,910.04

2,467.78
2467.78

111.16
111.16

1,006.82
1,006.82

848.72
846,72

541.97
541.97
1,839,864.09 1,839,864.09
15,012.51

15,012.51
15,012.51 18,012.51

13,877.00
13.877.00
13,877.00 13,877.00

0.00
0.00
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